
 
Membership 

 
Sarah P. Anderson 
1014 Gaston Avenue  
Austin TX 78703 
USA 
512.474.4134 
sarahanderson@austin.rr.com  
 
Shelagh Ashley/Berg-Hansen 
176 Chemin Montaut  
Orthez  64300 
FR 
+33789973663 
shelagh.berghansen@gmail.com  
 
Greg Bailey 
621 G Street, SE  
Washington DC 20003 
USA 
greg.bailey8860@gmail.com  
 
Sylvette Bardach 
19021 Dellabrooke Farm Way  
Brookeville MD 20833 
USA 
301.774.1936 
msbardach@jverizon.net  
 
Pam Barnett 
2632 Outlook Ridge Loop  
Leander TX 78641 
USA 
pjdanner27@gmail.com  
 
Nadine Becker 
P.O. Box 559  
Ross CA 94957 
USA 
nadinelbecker@yahoo.com  
 
Judy Bernard 
2265 River Valley Drive  
West Columbia TX 77486 
USA 
979.345.2638 
cwjabernard@aol.com  
 

Carol Beveridge 
3222 Tonya St.  
Grain Valley MO 64029 
USA 
816-228-3522 
csbeveridge@hotmail.com  
 
Ann Beytagh 
annbeytagh@yahoo.com  
 
Cerelle Bolon 
10639 N. 39th Street  
Phoenix AZ 85028-3417 
USA 
602.996.1193 
CerelleAllez@gmail.com  
 
Sandra Bondhus 
16 Salisbury Way  
Farmington CT 06032 
USA 
860.678.1808 
nbondhus@comcast.net  
 
Sharon & Jim Borthwick 
8200 Maple Lane  
Prairie Village KS 66208 
USA 
913.341.5266 
shborthwick@gmail.com  
 
Philippe & Daniela Bourgeon 
16318 Amberwood Rd.  
Dallas TX 75248-2814 
USA 
469.879.8591 
philippebourgeon@hotmail.com  
 
Kay Boyett 
6629 Deloache Ave.  
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
kboyett@outlook.com  
 
 
 

Debbie Breen 
3001 S. Atlantic Ave. Apt 543  
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169 
USA 
203-258-1163 
debbiebreen12@gmail.com  
 
Kitty Brooker 
175 School St.  
Manchester MA 01944 
USA 
978-290-2176 
rbrookerjr@aol.com  
 
Gretchen Cash 
14780  Lochinvar Dr.  
Dallas TX 75254 
USA 
972-740-1628 
gcashtennis@yahoo.com  
 
Margaret Chambers 
2030 Irving Blvd  
Dallas TX 75207 
USA 
214-329-9501 
margaret@chambersinteriors.com  
 
Jeanne & Bruce Cheatham 
3824 W Beverly Dr  
Dallas TX 75209 
USA 
214.794-6685 
jcheatham@swbell.net  
 
Janet & Donald Conte 
20534 122nd Place SE  
Kent WA 98031 
USA 
253-629-3363 
jnut3363@msn.com  
 
 
 
 
 



 
Membership 

 
Laverne Conway 
11 Alameda Park Circle  
Chico CA 95928 
USA 
707.953.8180 
lconway@sonic.net  
 
John & Susan Cox 
6715 Desco Drive  
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
214-563-4549 
sdctexas@yahoo.com  
 
Linda Crocker 
6124-A Bandera Avenue  
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
214.369.2158 
llcrocker@yahoo.com  
 
Alfred W.Jr.& Suzanne Crump 
144 Reading Blvd.  
Wyomissing PA 19610 
USA 
610.373.3733 
alcrump@supernet.com  
 
Karen & Daniel Davis 
550 SE 5th Ave. Apt 605  
Boca Raton FL 33432 
USA 
914-261-0167 
kkdavis830@msn.com  
 
Bruno de La Croix-Vaubois 
1428 Slocum St  
Dallas TX 75207 
USA 
214-747-4700 
bruno@countryfrenchinteriors.com  
 
 
 
 
 

Susan DeVincenzo 
57 Crest Street Apt. 6C 
Westwood NJ 07675 
USA 
suzied56@aol.com  
 
Valerie & Jerry DeVos 
4168 Hearthstone Dr  
Sarasota Fl 34238 
USA 
973-570-7798 
jdevos99@aol.com  
 
Benita & David Dick 
18704  Thorntree La.  
Dallas TX 75252 
USA 
214.361.2360 
benita@airmail.net  
 
Diane Dishman 
9933 Tanglevine Drive  
Dallas TX 75238 
USA 
214.341.9457 
diane.dishman@swbell.net  
 
Mary & David Doak 
2206 S. Bristol  
Holland MI 49424 
USA 
616.399.6839 
marydoak2@gmail.com  
 
Nancy Duncan 
4022 Berkshire B  
Deerfield Beach FL 33442 
USA 
954-859-7254 
nancy.f.duncan@gmail.com  
 
Allison Eagan 
allison.eagan@yahoo.com  
 
 
 

Trudi Epstein 
99 Norumbega Rd   Apt 226  
Weston MA 02493 
USA 
413.531.0149 
epsteint46@gmail.com  
 
Suzanne Fitzgerald 
408 Arborcrest Dr  
Richardson TX 75080 
USA 
214-502-1942 
suzannefitzgerald3@yahoo.com  
 
Joan Flood 
Terrace House, 3131 Maple Ave, 
Apt 8B  
Dallas TX 75201 
USA 
214.236.7591 
jmfdallas@msp.com  
 
Janet R.& William W Fox 
2020 Walnut St. Apt 9H  
Philadelphia PA 19103 
USA 
215.545.2764 
wwjrfox@comcast.net  
 
Louise & Serge Gauthier 
charlotmax@hotmail.com  
 
Liz Gill 
76 Brays Island Dr  
Sheldon SC 29941 
USA 
Zillym1@gmail.com  
 
Betty Gilleland 
1620 Mayflower Court, Apt B111  
Winter Park FL 32792 
USA 
407.644.1700 
bettynguy22@gmail.com  
 
 



 
Membership 

 
Mary & Darryl Hansen 
4101 Oakland Lane  
West Des Moines IA 50265 
USA 
maryahansen@gmail.com  
 
Anne Harper 
Dallas TX 75382 
USA 
214.532.7238 
aharper14@sbcglobal.net  
 
Elizabeth Hocevar 
 
Barbara Hollis 
6915 Northwood Rd  
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
Hollisbh@gmail.com  
 
Helen & John Horstmann 
908 Oak Ridge Rd.  
Bryn Mawr PA 19010-1734 
USA 
610-659-9555 
dr.mom@mac.com  
 
Stephanie Hubbard 
115 W Chicago St  
Eaton OH 45320 
USA 
937-216-4505 
stephaniehubbard1@yahoo.com  
Gaylord & Rene Hughey, Jr. 
6005 Quail Creek Drive  
Tyler TX 75703 
USA 
903.521.6561 
rene@gthlaw.net  
Patricia & Colin Hull 
1660 56 St., Apt 412  
Delta BC V4L 2M2 
CA 
778.434.2559 
patricia6761@gmail.com  
 

Michael Hyde 
115 W. Chicago Street  
Easton OH 45320 
USA 
513-630-0494 
roverman94@yahoo.com  
 
Carol Innes 
1539 Kinross Ln  
Keswick VA 22947 
USA 
434.960.9615 
no100@carolinnes.com  
 
Ellen Jackson 
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
214-923-7407 
ellenschlachter@gmail.com  
 
Sara Jones 
4235 Northcrest Rd  
Dallas TX 75229 
USA 
sjones4235@gmail.com  
 
Patricia Kane 
6222 Lafayette Way  
Dallas TX 75230 
USA 
patriciafkane@yahoo.com  
 
Connie Karcher 
P.O. Box 7025  
Dallas TX 75209 
USA 
txazure@icloud.com  
 
Susie Kimbrough 
8090 Frankford Rd. Apt 312  
Dallas TX 75252 
USA 
972.612.7130 
spkimbrough@icloud.com  
 
 

Norman Kirschbaum 
62 Ludlow Ave.  
Indian Orchard MA 01151 
USA 
508-776-3545 
wellness@vcn.com  
 
Allison Klos 
4307 Irvin Simmons Dr.  
Dallas TX 75229 
USA 
allisonklos@yahoo.com  
 
Carol Koenig 
233 E. Wacker Drive #1202  
Chicago IL 60601 
USA 
312.819.3280 
ckoenig943@gmail.com  
 
Margaret Kramer 
4484 Morrison Rd. NW  
Rapid City MI 49676 
USA 
231.331.6560 
paralgl.kramer@gmail.com  
 
Bevra & Tom Krattenmaker 
2741 Pembsly Drive  
Vienna VA 22181 
USA 
703.242.9111 
krattenmakerb@gmail.com  
Barbara Landreth 
5172 E Cavendish Ln  
Anaheim CA 92807 
USA 
714.637.0647 
mdlbll.4044@gmail.com  
 
Donna Laski 
18916 Ravenglen Court  
Dallas TX 75287 
USA 
dglaski@att.net  
 



 
Membership 

 
Linda Levine 
11400 Strand Drive - Apt. 402  
Rockville MD 20852 
USA 
301.770.3787 
rayassoc1@verizon.net  
 
Christine Lindstrom 
2162 Camberley Pl  
Marietta GA 30062 
USA 
770-971-6741 
calindstrom@yahoo.com  
 
Burt & Sherry Lohnes 
1493 Ocean Blvd  
Rye NH 03870 
USA 
410.409.5930 
lohnes@comcast.net  
 
Doris Long 
2502 E. North Ave.  
Anderson SC 29625 
USA 
864.225.8972 
longnorth@msn.com  
 
William (Jack) Mahan 
269 West 72nd St. #14B  
New York NY 10023 
USA 
212.308.5163 
jackson324@aol.com  
 
Caroline Mann 
1920 Wetmore Avenue  
Everett WA 98201 
USA 
2064458604 
cmannesq@gmail.com  
 
Rita Martel-Euzet 
FR 
geomarteldesvres@yahoo.fr  
 

Susan & Ted Mavor 
789 Avondale Ave.  
Kitchener ON N2M 2W7 
CA 
519.743.4655 
ssmavor@outlook.com  
 
Suzanne May 
6719 Velasco Ave  
Dallas TX 75214 
USA 
214-893-7153 
smsuzannemay@gmail.com  
 
Pamela McDonald 
8616 Turtle Creek Blvd #103  
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
214.629.3438 
pammcdld@gmail.com  
 
Emily McGriff 
682 Homestead Lane  
Tuscaloosa AL 35405 
USA 
205.366.1825 
emilymcgriff@charter.net  
 
Sheena and Kim McLanahan 
P.O. Box 394, 1 Middle Street  
Hadley MA 01035 
USA 
413.584.8160 
mclanah@yahoo.com  
 
Ted Moore 
5718 Trail Meadow Dr.  
Dallas TX 75230 
USA 
214.207-4114 
tmm2thdr@sbcglobal.net  
 
 
 
 
 

Twila Moore 
5718 Trail Meadow Dr.  
Dallas TX 75230 
USA 
214.207-4114 
twiladmoore@yahoo.com  
 
Diane Morton 
52 Humphrey St. Apt 2  
Swampscott MA 01907 
USA 
978.998-0667 
hatty23@icloud.com  
 
Edie Naifeh 
2421 NW Grand Blvd  
Oklahoma City TX 73116 
USA 
405-831-9082 
cknaifeh@cox.net  
 
Mary Nelles 
4 Don Ridge Drive  
Toronto ON M2P1H4 
CA 
416.250.1487 
nelles29@rogers.com  
 
Patsy & Sam Norvell 
6625 Bandera Ave  Apt 1C  
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
214.577.4123 
patsynorvell@gmail.com  
 
Ann Marie O'Neill 
PO Box 565 52 Lost Valley Road 
North Woodstock NH 03262 
USA 
603.745.8175 
amoneill56@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 



 
Membership 

 
Betty Orand 
4021 Centenary  
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
214.368.0505 
cborand@sbcglobal.net  
 
Rachel & Robert Papkin 
6500 SE 36th Ave  
Portland OR 97902 
USA 
410-924-1068 
rfpapkin@gmail.com  
 
Rhonda Poettcke 
 TX  
USA 
 
Richard Porter 
47 Puukani Pl  
Kailua HI 96734 
USA 
808.261.4343 
wandrport@hawaiiantel.net  
 
Mary Ann Putnam 
1 Hadley Lane  
Hilton Head Island SC 29926 
USA 
843.681.6250 
maputnamhhi@gmail.com  
 
May Frances Ramsey 
7101 Bayfront Dr, Apt 211  
Annapolis MD 21403 
USA 
410.956.3244 
maif@comcast.net  
 
Roberta Richardson 
7102 Wilson Lane  
Bethesda MD 20817 
USA 
301-347-7119 
roberta.r@comcast.net  
 

Cindy Rigas 
11901 Edgestone Rd  
Dallas TX 75230 
USA 
crigas@aol.com  
 
Hank & Pam Ritchie 
P.O. Box 647  
South Orleans MA 02662 
USA 
508.255.4528 
pwhritchie@comcast.net  
 
Anne Sadick 
129  Sycamore Dr.  
Holden MA 01520 
USA 
adsadick@gmail.com  
 
Jena Salmon 
6671 Crestway Ct  
Dallas TX 75230 
USA 
jena@jenasalmon.com  
 
Sarah & Don Sanders 
8619 Cherry Hill Dr.  
Dallas TX 75243 
USA 
214.221.6950 
sas.sanders@sbcglobal.net  
 
Susie Schaffer 
6835 Tanglewood Road  
San Diego, CA 92111 CA 92111 
USA 
schaffersuzie@gmail.com  
 
Barbara Schlacter 
4242 Lomo Alto Dr. E17  
Dallas TX 75219 
USA 
214-616-7645 
 
 
 

Eileen Schultz 
7639 Lake Meadow Drive  
Ontario NY 14519 
USA 
eileenschultz65@gmail.com  
 
Alisa Sell 
4200 Windsor Parkway  
Dallas TX 75205 
USA 
alisamsell@me.com  
 
Arlene Shapiro 
6 Highcrest Rd.  
Lenox MA 01240 
USA 
239-682-9675 
arleneshap@gmail.com  
 
Dorothy Shinn 
905 Genesee Rd.  
Akron OH 44303 
USA 
dtgshinn@att.net  
 
Jackie Siff 
210 Timberwilde Lane  
Houston TX 77024 
USA 
713.932.7691 
jackiesiff@gmail.com  
 
Carol Simcoe 
Northampton PA 18067 
USA 
610-262-8154 
carol@simcoegallery.com  
 
Gerald Simcoe 
Northampton PA 18067 
USA 
610-262-8154 
simcoegallery@gmail.com  
 
 
 



 
Membership 

 
Ann Simmons 
6122 Royalton Dr.  
Dallas TX 75230 
USA 
214.363.9118 
simmons2017@sbcglobal.net  
 
Pascal Simon 
8 allée des Noisetiers  
Draveil  91210 
FR 
330660065257 
pse91@club-internet.fr  
 
Katie Sledge 
1340 Ascot Lane  
Franklin TN 37064 
USA 
615.946.5726 
katieasledge@yahoo.com  
 
Cynny & Emery Smith 
340 Riverside Avenue  
Riverside CT 06878 
USA 
203.637.7672 
ccs7@mac.com  
 
Gaynor Smith 
131 Mayfield Drive  
Caversham 
Reading  RG4 5JR 
UK 
01189.461553 
gaynor.smith@btinternet.com  
 
Bill Taylor 
7435 Native Oak Lane  
Irving TX 75063 
USA 
singita@swbell.net  
 
 
 
 
 

Phyllis & John ten Broeke 
44 Linden Avenue  
Centerville MA 02632-3421 
USA 
508.775.5981 
p10b@comcast.net  
 
Susan Thomas 
5251 W Rte K  
Columbia MO 65203-9608 
USA 
fsuethomas@yahoo.com  
 
Kathleen Thomerson 
13030 Nutty Brown Rd.  
Austin TX 78737-9383 
USA 
512.301.4077 
kthomerson@austin.rr.com  
 
Sally Thurtell 
2852 University Blvd.  
Dallas TX 75205 
USA 
bridge-pro@hotmail.com  
 
Janice & Steven Townsley 
10 Lowther Hall Lane  
Greenville SC 29615 
USA 
201-400-2474 
jtownsley6@gmail.com  
 
Suzanne Vallerand 
20 Woodland Dr. Unit 372  
Lowell MA 01852 
USA 
978.452.0946 
suz.vallerand@gmail.com  
 
Madalaine Waters 
28341 Ortega Hwy.  
San Juan Capistrano CA 92675 
USA 
949-922-5426 
maddybistany2@gmail.com  

Susan Williams 
2604 Beau Drive  
Mesquite TX 75181 
USA 
susiewalkercoit@gmail.com  
 
Lucy & Dick Williams 
333 Evergreen Way  
Point Roberts WA 98281 
USA 
360.945.2883 
lucy@pointroberts.net  
 
Pamela Wolfrom 
10 Cypress Dr.  
Eastampton Township NJ 08060 
USA 
pmwrew@hotmail.com  
 
Dan & Debbie Yonkers 
 
Yves Zsutty 
1205 Roberts Road  
Ben Lomond CA 95005 
USA 
yzsutty@mac.com  
 
 


